NXP 2/4/8/16-bit
I2C/SMBus LED dimmers
PCA9530/31/32/33
Key features
4	 �Compatible with I2C-bus and SMBus
4	 �Two user-programmable blink rates and duty cycles
	 –	 Blink rate: 0.625 to 1.6 sec (160 to 0.656 Hz)
	 –	 Duty cycle: 0 to 99.6% allows fade to black

A2 A1 A0 R/W
PCA9532
Order information
Package Container PCA9530 PCA9531 PCA9532 PCA9533/01
SO Tube
T&R
PCA9530D
PCA9530D-T
PCA9531D
PCA9531D-T
PCA9532D
PCA9532D-T
PCA9533D/01
PCA9533D/01-T
TSSOP Tube
T&R
PCA9530DP-T
PCA9551PW
PCA9531PW-T
PCA9532PW
PCA9532PW-T
PCA9533DP/01-T
HVQFN T&R PCA9531BS-T PCA9532BS-T
INPUT
FILTERS
PC BUS
CONTROL